
Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists 
 

 

   

Blazer From $176.95  Blazer From $176.95 

Dress From $  74.95  Skirt From $  94.95 

Pullover (Ruby) From $  74.95  Pants                 TBC 

Year 12 Pullover (Black) From $  74.95  Blouse           $  34.95 

Socks Anklet (White, 2pk)          $     8.95  Tie           $  14.95 

   Tights (Black) From $    8.50 

   Pullover (Ruby) From $  74.95 

   Year 12 Pullover (Black) From $  74.95 

   Scarf (Ruby, optional)           $  24.95 

   Gloves (Black, optional)           $    7.25 

~Socks, scarves and gloves are to be purchased only from the Bob Stewart Uniform Shop~ 

 

   

Polo Top           $  34.95  Rugby Top (Yrs 7-10 Winter only) $   79.95 

Sport Shorts           $  29.95    

Sport Jacket           $  89.95    

Track Pants (Terms 1 & 3)           $  59.95    

Sport Socks           $    8.95    

Sports Cap           $  14.95    

   

Chiropak II XL           $  89.95  HARRISON “Indy” HI SHINE  $119.95 

Excursion Bag           $  17.95    (Shoes must be Black Lace-up)  

~All of our prices are firm until 1st March 2019~ 



MENTONE LOCATION & TRADING HOURS 

 Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists  
93 Balcombe Road Mentone 
T:  03 9036 7367   
E:  mentone@bobstewart.com.au 

~ NORMAL TRADING HOURS ~ 

 Monday 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday  8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday  8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Saturday 9:30am - 12:30pm  

UNIFORM AVAILABLE ONLINE at www.bobstewart.com.au 

CLICK & COLLECT FROM EARLY 2019 

AT 

BOB STEWART  
MENTONE 

OR  

Have your items posted to your home or business address 
 

(Postage charges apply. Excludes some items. See web-site for details.) 

Scan QR code to view our 

shop location in Google maps 



EXTENDED TRADING HOURS 

JANUARY 2019 

 Wednesday 9  9:00am - 4:30pm Appointment day ONLY 

 Thursday 10 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 

Saturday 12 9:30am - 12:30pm 
 

    

 Monday 14 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday 15 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday 16 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 17 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Saturday 19 9:30am - 12:30pm  

    

 Monday 21 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday 22 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday 23 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 24 8:30am - 7:00pm Extended trading day 

 Saturday 26 CLOSED Australia Day w/end 

    

 Monday 28 CLOSED Australia Day Public Holiday 

 Tuesday 29 8:30am - 7:00pm Extended trading day 

NORMAL TRADING HOURS RESUME WEDNESDAY 30th JANUARY 

SPECIAL OPENINGS - YEAR 7 APPOINTMENT DAYS ONLY 

PLEASE TELEPHONE THE STORE TO BOOK YOUR TIME-SLOT 

Monday 3 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm  Monday 10 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm 

Tuesday 4 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm  Tuesday 11 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm 

Wednesday 5 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm  Wednesday 12 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm 

Thursday 6 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm  Thursday 13 December 8:30am - 4:30pm 

~LAST DAY OF TRADE THURSDAY 13th DECEMBER ~ 



THE MENTONE STORE IS CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES IN 2019 
 

 

JANUARY   
 

 

Saturday 26  - Australia Day w/end JULY 
 

 

Monday 28  - Australia Day Public Holiday SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

  Monday 1   

 MARCH Tuesday 2   

 Saturday 9  - Labour Day w/end Wednesday 3   

 Monday 11 - Labour Day Thursday 4   

 APRIL  Saturday 6   

 Saturday 20 - Easter Saturday   

 

Monday 22  - Easter Monday NOVEMBER 
 

 

Thursday 25 - Anzac Day  Tuesday 5 -  Melbourne Cup Day 
 

 JUNE   

  Saturday 8 - Queen’s Birthday w/end  

 Monday 10 - Queen’s Birthday   

 JULY 8th - 13th SCHOOL HOLIDAYS   

 Monday 8 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday 9 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday 10 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 11 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Saturday 13 July 9:30am - 12:30pm  

SCHOOL HOLIDAY  TRADING HOURS 2019 
 

 APRIL 8th - 20th SCHOOL HOLIDAYS    

Monday 8 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Monday 15 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Tuesday 9 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Tuesday 16 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Wednesday 10 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Wednesday 17 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Thursday 11 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Thursday 18 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Saturday 13 April 9:30am - 12:30pm Saturday 20 April CLOSED EASTER 

Monday 24 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Monday 1 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Tuesday 25 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Tuesday 2 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Wednesday 26 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Wednesday 3 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Thursday 27 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Thursday 4 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Saturday 29 September 9:30am - 12:30pm Saturday 6 October 9:30am - 12:30pm 

 SEPTEMBER 24th - 6th OCTOBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS   


